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000042191 Electrical Servic 0 06/22/2021

26862 SFR 906 03/19/2008

10531 M H 125 12/06/1995

2021HX Base Yr

334 SW BLUFF DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,323 125.2755 140.31 466,250 2009 2009 0 0 0 16.00 84.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 3038

BAS 2,112 100 2,112 248,921

FOP 182 30 55 6,482

FSP 576 40 230 27,108

FUS 926 100 926 109,139

3,796 3,323 391,650

BAS= N17 FSP= N12 W48 S12 E48$ W48 S47 E6 S3 E10 N3 E6 N2
FOP= E26 N7 W26 S7$ N7 E26 N11 E6 N10 W6$ PTR=  N30 E60 FUS=
N17 W48 S23 E15 N6E10 S2 E5 N2 E8 S2 E5 N2 E5$ S30 W60$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 6 8 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 300

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 850

3 0084 DOCK-RIVER 0 100 0 0 536.00 UT 14.50 14.50 20 1983 1983 3 20 1,554

4 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,000

5 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2022 2021 75 4,500

9,204

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 100.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 750.00 750.00 75,000


